Date:
MEETING:
WEATHER
WIND & TEMP
RAIL:

TRACK RATING:
PENTROMETER
IRRIGATION

RAINFALL

Fin DISTANCE Winner

RACE 6

1800 Applied
2 1800 Capricorn Ridge
3 1800 Arthuras
4 1800 Lutz
5 1800 Native Blue
6 1800 Smart Vision
7 1800 Jakazone
8 1800 Freddy The Eagle
9 1800 Silent Don
10 1800 Magus Man
11 1800 Ceallach
12 1800 She's Dreaming
13 1800 Sing Ken Ken
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Wednesday, 23 June 2021
Murray Bridge GH
Overcast

TRUE
Soft 6 R1-9
0.00 (Turf)

OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

IVR ©

Bench Mark VR Figures

75.10 62.54 49.94 37.08 24.70 12.54

74.76
74.98
75.46
74.82
75.54
76.56
76.38
76.32
77.54
78.00
77.78
78.60

62.12
62.36
62.90
62.12
62.96
63.94
63.68
63.62
64.84
65.38
65.06
65.84

LATE SPLITS

49.50
49.88
50.30
49.54
50.48
51.34
51.14
51.08
52.18
52.74
52.62
53.32

36.64
37.08
37.44
36.78
37.60
38.44
38.34
38.26
39.34
39.88
39.78
40.42

FSEC AVE TO800M L1200 L1000 L800 L600 L400 L200

24.06
24.80
25.04
24.26
24.74
25.82
25.74
25.38
26.44
27.06
26.90
27.26

12.06
12.64
12.68
12.02
12.22
13.16
13.16
12.76
13.48
13.94
13.56
13.86

~

h
A\
\ VA

RACING

Race Summary

No real established leader over the first 400 metres, eventually LUTZ gained
control with JAKAZONE settling to its outside. ARTHURAS moved up three
wide passing the 900 metres. Near the 400 metres eventual winner APPLIED
was still last on the fence with what appeared no clear running. ARTHURAS
took control of the race shortly thereafter and looked lard to beat however,
CAPRICORN RIDGE and APPLIED were sneaking up the fence. Near the 200
metres CAPRICORN RIDGE shifted off heels to get the outside with APPLIED
still sticking hard against the rail running the fastest last 800 metres, eventually
finishing off too strong to score from a brilliant ride.

PIR1200 PIR1000 PIR800 PIR600 PIR400 PIR200 L1200 L1000

L800 L600 L400

1260 12.68 12.80 12.62
7 6 8 8 5 3 | 1264 1262 12.86 1258
5 4 3 2 12.62 12.48 12.80 PRI

2 2 12,60 12.86 12.40
11 13 12 12 7 6 |1270 1258[fER0 1252
13 11 10 10 11 8 | 1258 1248 1283 12.86
2 2 2 3 3 5 |1262 1260 12.90 12562
6 7 7 6 4 7 [1270 1254 12.80 1260
10 12 11 11 12 9 | 1270 1254 12.82 1288
4 5 5 5 8 11 | 1270 1266 12.84 12.90
3 3 4 4 6 10 | 1262 1264 1286 12.82
9 8 6 7 o 12 | 1272[fE 12.84 1288
8 9 o 9 13 13 | 1276 1252 12.90 13.16

12.00
12.16
12.36
12.24
12.52
12.66
12.58
12.62
12.96
13.12
13.34
13.40

[I2{0]0)
11.98
12.06
12.64
12.68
12.02
12.22
13.16
13.16
12.76
13.48
13.94
13.56
13.86




