

Date: Wednesday, 23 June 2021

MEETING: Murray Bridge GH
WEATHER Overcast

WIND & TEMP

RAIL: TRUE
TRACK RATING: Soft 6 R1-9
PENTROMETER 0.00 (Turf)

IRRIGATION RAINFALL IVR ©

INCREMENTAL VELOCITY RATING

Bench Mark VR Figures

IVR © DAILY SECTIONAL TIMES

RACE LEADER FIELD SECTIONALS

75.10 62.54 49.94 37.08 24.70 12.54

Race Summary

No real established leader over the first 400 metres, eventually LUTZ gained control with JAKAZONE settling to its outside. ARTHURAS moved up three wide passing the 900 metres. Near the 400 metres eventual winner APPLIED was still last on the fence with what appeared no clear running. ARTHURAS took control of the race shortly thereafter and looked lard to beat however, CAPRICORN RIDGE and APPLIED were sneaking up the fence. Near the 200 metres CAPRICORN RIDGE shifted off heels to get the outside with APPLIED still sticking hard against the rail running the fastest last 800 metres, eventually finishing off too strong to score from a brilliant ride.

RACE 6

LATE SPLITS

Fin DIST	TANCE Winner	OFFTIME IVRTIME TDIFF"+/-	FSEC AVE TO 800M	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200	PIR1200	PIR1000	PIR800	PIR600	PIR400	PIR200	L1200	L1000	L800	L600	L400	L200
1	1800 Applied	113.43		74.40	61.80	49.12	36.32	23.70	11.98	12	10	13	13	10	4	12.60	12.68	12.80	12.62	11.72	11.98
2	1800 Capricorn Ridge			74.76	62.12	49.50	36.64	24.06	12.06	7	6	8	8	5	3	12.64	12.62	12.86	12.58	12.00	12.06
3	1800 Arthuras			74.98	62.36	49.88	37.08	24.80	12.64	5	4	3	2	1	1	12.62	12.48	12.80	12.28	12.16	12.64
4	1800 Lutz			75.46	62.90	50.30	37.44	25.04	12.68	1	1	1	1	2	2	12.56	12.60	12.86	12.40	12.36	12.68
5	1800 Native Blue			74.82	62.12	49.54	36.78	24.26	12.02	11	13	12	12	7	6	12.70	12.58	12.76	12.52	12.24	12.02
6	1800 Smart Vision			75.54	62.96	50.48	37.60	24.74	12.22	13	11	10	10	11	8	12.58	12.48	12.88	12.86	12.52	12.22
7	1800 Jakazone			76.56	63.94	51.34	38.44	25.82	13.16	2	2	2	3	3	5	12.62	12.60	12.90	12.62	12.66	13.16
8	1800 Freddy The Eagle			76.38	63.68	51.14	38.34	25.74	13.16	6	7	7	6	4	7	12.70	12.54	12.80	12.60	12.58	13.16
9	1800 Silent Don								12.76	10	12	11	11	12	9	12.70	12.54	12.82	12.88	12.62	12.76
10	1800 Magus Man			77.54	64.84	52.18	39.34	26.44	13.48	4	5	5	5	8	11	12.70	12.66	12.84	12.90	12.96	13.48
11	1800 Ceallach			78.00	65.38	52.74	39.88	27.06	13.94	3	3	4	4	6	10						13.94
12	1800 She's Dreaming			77.78	65.06	52.62	39.78	26.90	13.56	9	8	6	7	9	12	12.72	12.44	12.84	12.88	13.34	13.56
13	1800 Sing Ken Ken			78.60	65.84	53.32	40.42	27.26	13.86	8	9	9	9	13	13	12.76	12.52	12.90	13.16	13.40	13.86
14																					
15																					
16																					
17																					
18																					
19																					
20																					
21																					
22																					
23																					
24																					